Month Teacher

August
Melissa Doucet
Kaitlyn Freundt
Emily Schreiber
Amanda Maletich
Beth Nelson
Ray Serbick
Susan Gavin
Jen Gendel
Jessica Peters

September Jessica Peters
Melissa Doucet
Kaitlyn Freundt
Emily Schreiber
Amanda Maletich
Beth Nelson
Ray Serbick
Susan Gavin
Jen Gendel

October Shona Dave
Trisha Martinez
Mary Ann Trevino
Nuvia Hernandez
Sonja Nasiopulos
Kaitlin Freundt
Kate Cyrus
Lisa Honaker

Meeting

BLT Meeting
BLT Meeting
BLT Meeting
BLT Meeting
BLT Meeting
BLT Meeting
BLT Meeting
BLT Meeting
BLT Meeting

BLT Meeting
BLT Meeting
BLT Meeting
BLT Meeting
BLT Meeting
BLT Meeting
BLT Meeting
BLT Meeting
BLT Meeting

Wellness Committee
Wellness Committee
Wellness Committee
Wellness Committee
Wellness Committee
Wellness Committee
Wellness Committee
Wellness Committee

Hours

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

R\ U U I U S U U U G

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75

Pay

$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$0.00
$0.00

$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$0.00

$37.00
$37.00
$27.95
$0.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$0.00

TOTAL

July 1st, 2024 - October 15th, 2024

Total

$55.50
$55.50
$55.50
$55.50
$55.50
$55.50
$55.50
$0.00
$0.00

$388.50

$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$0.00

$296.00

$27.75
$27.75
$20.96
$0.00
$27.75
$27.75
$27.75
$0.00

$159.71

$844.21

Does Not Get Paid Extra Duty
Contract Day - Does Not Get Paid

Does Not Get Paid Extra Duty

Works Until 4:15

Does Not Get Paid Extra Duty



