Month	Teacher	Meeting	Hours	Pay	Total	
August						
ragast	Melissa Doucet	BLT Meeting	1.5	\$37.00	\$55.50	
	Kaitlyn Freundt	BLT Meeting	1.5	\$37.00	\$55.50	
	Emily Schreiber	BLT Meeting	1.5	\$37.00	\$55.50	
	Amanda Maletich	BLT Meeting	1.5	\$37.00	\$55.50	
	Beth Nelson	BLT Meeting	1.5	\$37.00	\$55.50	
	Ray Serbick	BLT Meeting	1.5	\$37.00	\$55.50	
	Susan Gavin	BLT Meeting	1.5	\$37.00	\$55.50	
	Jen Gendel	BLT Meeting	1.5	\$0.00	\$0.00	Does Not Get Paid Extra Duty
	Jessica Peters	BLT Meeting	1.5	\$0.00	\$0.00	Contract Day - Does Not Get Pai
					2000 50	
					\$388.50	
September	Jessica Peters	BLT Meeting	1	\$37.00	\$37.00	
	Melissa Doucet	BLT Meeting	1	\$37.00	\$37.00	
	Kaitlyn Freundt	BLT Meeting	1	\$37.00	\$37.00	
	Emily Schreiber	BLT Meeting	1	\$37.00	\$37.00	
	Amanda Maletich	BLT Meeting	1	\$37.00	\$37.00	
	Beth Nelson	BLT Meeting	1	\$37.00	\$37.00	
	Ray Serbick	BLT Meeting	1	\$37.00	\$37.00	
	Susan Gavin	BLT Meeting	1	\$37.00	\$37.00	
	Jen Gendel	BLT Meeting	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	Does Not Get Paid Extra Duty
					\$296.00	
October	Shona Dave	Wellness Committee	0.75	\$37.00	\$27.75	
	Trisha Martinez	Wellness Committee	0.75	\$37.00	\$27.75	
	Mary Ann Trevino	Wellness Committee	0.75	\$27.95	\$20.96	
	Nuvia Hernandez	Wellness Committee	0.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	Works Until 4:15
	Sonja Nasiopulos	Wellness Committee	0.75	\$37.00	\$27.75	
	Kaitlin Freundt	Wellness Committee	0.75	\$37.00	\$27.75	
	Kate Cyrus	Wellness Committee	0.75	\$37.00	\$27.75	
	Lisa Honaker	Wellness Committee	0.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	Does Not Get Paid Extra Duty
					\$159.71	
				TOTAL	\$844.21	
			Ju	ıly 1st, 2024 - October 15th, 2024		